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

MLS#19-464988
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

9842 CARDIGAN PL Open 11-2
$3,950,000 5+7 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH NEW
STORYBOOK COUNTRY ENGLISH
BEHIND GATES

Elegant Country English residence perfectly positioned at
the end of a quiet cul-de-sac. Available for the first time
in nearly 30 years. A lush lot of 27,000+ square feet offers
a large swimmer’s pool, spa and endless pastoral canyon
views. Beautifully scaled LR, FR, formal DR, light-filled
master with sitting area, 3 fireplaces, staff quarters, chef's
kitchen and French doors leading to poolside terraces. A
remarkable oasis.

GORGEOUSE CUSTOM BUILT HOME

Words cannot properly describe this magnificent, state of the
art, home with a guest house and VIEWS, VIEWS, VIEWS!
With approximately 7,000 sqg. ft., it has: 5 bedrooms, 6
bathrooms, gourmet kitchen, great room, library, game room
& more. It is situated on an 11,121 sqft lot with a large
grassy yard and plenty of room for a pool. It may be favorably
compared to properties on the 500 & 600 blocks in the "flats"
of Beverly Hills. THIS PROPERTY MUST BE SEEN! Click on
Website for Home Tour.

MLS#19-453314

Steven Geller
|COLDWELL BANKER RESI

310-777-6237

Gourmet Kitchen-High Ceilings-Skylights |

J. Rey & H. Stevens 310.776.0688
|COLDWELL BANKER RESI NEW PRICE |
RON de SALVO 310-560-9388
520 EVELYN PL Open 112 rev |COLDWELL BANKER Buit-Ins |
$6,295,000 4+6 OTHER
ONE-OF-A-KIND IN TROUSDALE 2709 BENEDICT CANYON DR Open 112 NEW
ESTATES $3,495,000 4+4 OTHER
An absolutely stunning residence nestled on a quiet cul-de- ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE ON MORE
sac street, offering a luxurious sanctuary with a remarkable
balance of grandeur & warmth. Incredible indoor-outdoor THAN 2 ACRES!
flow, great for entertaining, lushly landscaped, expansive Court Ordered Probate! Call for Offers! This gated Beverly
patio, pool & elevated spa. Hills compound is set atop a private driveway above
Benedict Canyon. Complete with a pool, spa and guest
house, this magical retreat features a main living space that
offers a terrific indoor/outdoor flow and features soaring
ceilings with floor to ceiling windows.The massive chef's
MLS#19-458320 kitchen features stainless steel appliances including a
Marcie Hartley 310.601.5950 double refrigerator, butler's pantry and a wine cellar.Offer
I[HILTON & HYLAND e MarcieHartley.com | deadline is August 7th, 2019 at 4:00 PM.
MLS#19-486670
Rhett Winchell 818-371-0000
472 S SPALDING DR Open 112  632F3 rev |KENNEDY WILSON |
$5,993,000 5+7 3sty-CONTEMP MED

1438 DAVIES DR Open 11-2
$1,975,000 2+3 MID-CENTURY NEW
MID CENTURY WITH VIEWS

An impeccably updated mid-century jewel, with exceptional
views from every room. Perched on a quiet cul-de-sac,
on one of the best streets in the Beverly Hills Post Office.
Remodeled with exquisite finishes. Bright and airy living
room with fireplace, and open gourmet kitchen offer views
from Century City to Downtown. Master bedroom with walls
of glass leads to a beautiful deck. Master bath with dual
vanity, tub and oversized shower. A rare property, that offers
privacy, and seclusion.

01 Beverly Hills Lease |218‘|’_%'\:Xla£||_(EIBANKER $102813981 www.stevefrankel.com |
® 630 COLE PL Refresh. _ 11-2 9007 ALTO CEDRO DR Open 112
$22,500 445 Tsty-VILLA NEW $4,399,000 414 red
TROUSDALE'S BEST REDONE VIEW
RENTAL!

STUNNING REGENCY VILLA WITH UNOBSTRUCTED
CANYON AND HILLSIDE VIEWS SITED AT THE END OF A
SERENE CUL-DE-SAC. SPACIOUS SUNLIT FLOOR PLAN
W/HIGH CLNGS, STONE & WOOD FLRS. 3 BD SUITES
AND MAID'S. HUGE FAMILY RM WITH FP OVERLOOKS
GROUNDS & VUS. SUPERB NEWER CENTER-ISLE KITCHEN
AND BREAKFAST AREA OPENS TO GROUNDS. BIG MASTER
SUITE WITH AMAZING CLOSETS AND NEARLY NEW
MODERN BA. YARD WITH FANTASTIC POOL, SPA, PATIOS,

MLS#19-488344

AND VIEWS! LONG-TERM LEASE ONLY AND ABSOLUTELY

MICHAEL J. LIBOW
CBRB - BH S

310-285-7509 NO SUBLETTING (TEMPORARY OR OTHERWISE)

MLS#19-481486

I[Marykay Nibley 310-991-0550

Million dollar price reduction!! Incredible offering!! Gorgeous
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
spa & guest house. & lawn areas to enjoy.

www.SunsetSquareContemporary.com
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X 7460 MULHOLLAND DR Lunch 11-2 d
$2,095,000 2389660 4+3 CONTEMP MED re
HUGE PRICE REDUCTION-SWEEPING
CANYON VIEWS!!

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION! Sweeping Canyon views will take
your breath away upon entering this Spanish Contemporary
on the famed Mulholland Drive. Completely unassuming,
very private and tranquil, floor to ceiling windows face
west and overlook all of Upper Nichols Canyon. Spacious
Redwood decks run the width of the house on each level.
Country living that is minutes away from Hollywood, the
Studios, WeHo, Studio City and a 5-minute walk to Runyon
Canyon. Don't miss it! Lunch served-Mendocino Farms.

MLS#19-485158

MLS#19-460854

1684 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLVD Open 11-2 r
$3,595,000 3+4 MODERN ev
DRAMATIC ELEGANCE IN THE SUNSET
STRIP

Welcome to an enchanting oasis above the Sunset Strip.
Walled and gated for privacy, this gem uniquely fuses a
modern aesthetic with a nuance of chic Hollywood style.
The home has beautifully sleek finishes and a layout ideal for
grand-scale entertaining.

Sitting minutes from the iconic Sunset Strip with unobstructed
views stretching from West Hollywood to the Pacific Ocean.
Architecture by world-renowned architect, Paul McClean,
this newly renovated 3 bed, 6 bath estate is a masterful
achievement of concept and design. Walk on water through
a dramatic entrance and arrive to a meticulously curated
2-story living room w/ fireplace, adjacent dining room and
state-of-the-art marble gourmet kitchen by SCIC.

MLS#19-480138

FVIatt Gorrek 310-927-8380 Greg Holcomb 3105003929
RODEOQ REALTY - BH COMPASS www.GregHolcomb.com |
9066 ST IVES DR Open 112 rev 3313 BONNIE HILL DR Open 112 rev
$15,500,000 3+6 MODERN $2,565,000 4+4.5 CONTEMP MED
MODERN MASTERPIECE CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN W/

MLS#19-452368

VIEW 4BD+4.5BA | 3837SF

Beautifully crafted contemporary 4Bd+4.5Ba Mediterranean
w/breathtaking 180 degree views from virtually every room.
Open floor plan “great room” w/high-beamed ceilings joins
living room, gourmet kitchen & dinette, & features 7” plank
oak floors, fireplace, & walls of windows that open out to
backyard w/infinity spa & views. Kitchen boasts Viking
range/oven, wine fridge, Quartzite island & custom cabinets.
Master Suite has a fireplace, views & spa worthy bath. An
entertainer’s delight!

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern
finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck
showcasing exceptional panoramic views. This masterpiece
is situated in one of the world's most sought-after
neighborhoods, on a quiet street just two blocks from
Sunset boulevard. Take the glass elevator to the indoor/
outdoor entertaining areas or walk up the stairs through
floating water.

MLS#18-390928

Alla Furman 310.691.5935 ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-291-1029
HILTON & HYLAND Co-listed w/ Branden & Rayni Williams BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY STJAMESCANTER.COM |
X 9145 ST IVES DR Lunch 112 r 2745 OUTPOST DR Open  11-2 r
$7,995,000 6+7 CONTEMPORARY ev $2,495,000 6+8 ARCHITECTURAL ev
ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST BEST VALUE IN HOLLYWOOD HILLS

MLS#19-422324

Shovel-ready project w/ issued permits for a 2 story
architectural masterpiece of nearly 6,000 sq ft conceived by
the renowned Noesis Group of Beverly Hills. Over 33,000
sq ft lot set above the road & approached by a long private
driveway shared with 2755 Outpost Dr (also for sale for
$2,495,000 & ready to build). Tranquil canyon & treetop
views. Existing traditional ranch home on site is approx 3,400
sq ft. A remarkable opportunity in a coveted and celebrity-
studded section of Outpost Estates.

Let your imagination run wild! Very rarely does a development
opportunity that provides privacy, tranquility & panoramic
views in the heart of Sunset Plaza present itself to the
market. 1820 Rising Glen is that property. Set on a 52000+
sq ft lot with both city & ocean views, this oasis features a
sizable flat pad, is exempt from any CC&R height restrictions,
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
bedrooms with 2.5 baths are upstairs and 2 bedrooms with
2 baths are downstairs w/ huge family room, bar, office area
& family room.
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left to desire. The private entertainer's backyard features
spacious balconies and decks, along with an infinity pool
overlooking tranquil canyon vistas and city views. Features
include wine tasting room, home theater, and fitness area.

MLS#19-456846

Aaron Kirman
COMPASS

424-249-7162

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

1449 BEL AIR RD Open 11-2 rev 05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-0p
$18,500,000 8+12 CONTEMPORARY
X 10560 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 2005 Lunch 11-2

CONTEMPORARY TUSCAN ESTATE $2,099,000 2+3 2sty-CONTEMPORARY N EW
Situated on one of the most coveted streets in Bel Air, this 2+2+DEN JR PENTHOUSE..COME BY

t T tat ts the standard for |
iving, A seemless open fioorplan and luury fishes croats FOR LUNCH..SEE FULL PAGE ON 21
an efortless indoor/outdoor living experience with nothing Stunning  2-story Jr  Penthouse  w/panoramic

ocean,sunset,mountain&city views in the full service Ten-
Five-Sixty luxury complex on the 20th and 21st floors.
This 2bd 3ba+Den is breathtaking as you walk into
entry w/a captivating spiral staircase w/hardwood floors
throughout, Ig living rm w/2 balconies, powder room, den
w/ fireplace&wetbar, Ig open dining room, updated eat in
kitchen w/center island&banquette seating. Upstairs with its
own private entry is a Ig foyer w/ mstr bedroom w/seating
area,

1075 MORAGA DR

Open 11-2

$3,850,000

4+4 TRADITIONAL rev

BREATHTAKING MORAGA VINEYARD
VIEWS!

Meticulously & tastefully remodeled Lower Bel-Air Traditional
w/ head-on views of the Moraga Vineyards. Live today's
casual lifestyle in this sunny home w/ a warm, contemporary,
high-style palette. "Heart of the House" chef's kitchen opens
seamlessly to living/dining areas. Den w/ fireplace. Master
wide-open to the private, wooded backyd & features a
spa-like BA & extra-large closet. 3 addl BRs complete the
floorplan. Warner Ave Elementary. Close proximity to UCLA,
Westwood, Brentwood & Getty.

MLS#19-477044

Y Busot / L Young
BHHS CA PROPERTIES

310-897-8369

1075Moraga.com |

MLS#19-488792

The Cilic Group 310-488-3598
SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY

Jonathan C Sands 3107046612
COLDWELL BANKER BH N www.10560wilshire2005.com |
10960 WELLWORTH AVE #303  Open 11-2
$1,100,000 2+3 2sty-TRADITIONAL N EW
PENTHOUSE CONDO WITH SOARING
CEILINGS

This 2 bedroom 3 bathroom, plus loft, top-floor corner unit
is located close to UCLA in a great 9 unit building w/ pool.
Remodeled kitchen with granite countertops, stainless steel/
designer black appliances and hardwood floors. The master
bedroom has an en-suite bathroom with a freestanding tub,
separate shower & dual sinks. The loft, which can act as a
third bedroom, has a huge closet and remodeled bathroom.
Fantastic schools, entertainment, a world-class hospital and
University.

www.TheCilicGroup.com |

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

139 VETERAN AVE

1888 GREENFIELD AVE, UNIT 202  Open 11-2
$759,000 2+2 TRADITIONAL NEW
SPACIOUS MOVE-IN ONE LEVEL
CONDO

Bright front facing corner condo in one of most sought-
after Westside loc. Large balcony w/ lovely tree vistas
is accessed from LR and perfect for indoor/outdoor ent.
Charming dining area, well-designed kitchen w/ Caesar
stone, painted cabinetry and SS appl. Plus.. dark HW,
recessed lighting, shutters and FP. Over-sized Master w/
walk-in closet & full bath with tub & shower. Spacious 2nd
bdrm. Abundant storage, 2-car tandem pkg, in-unit laundry,
exercise rm & pl. Fwy, Westfield & rest. close.

Open

11-2

$4,985,000

5+6

CAPE COD

rev

A Masterclass in New Construction in prime Westwood.
This Cape Cod stunner offers 5 Bedrooms, 6 Bathrooms,
plus an ADU in the picturesque backyard. Every square inch
of this home was meticulously planned and designed with
functionality and elegance in mind. Tasteful finishes adorn
this abode from floor to ceilings, where you'll find a gorgeous
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
$3,400,000 2+3 TRADITIONAL
RARE OPPORTUNITY FOR A 1766 WESTRIDGE RD Open 112 NEW
SPECTACULAR TOP-FLOOR CONDO $5,995,000 5+5.5 1sty-RANCH
2 bed 3.5-bath,unit has many upgrades. This unit has an pRNATE’ GATED COMPOUND!
impressive entry with 12-foot ceilings, that leads to an open
living room, dining room and a den with wet bar that is great BREATHTAKING PANORAMIC VIEWS!
for entertaining. The gourmet kitchen with granite counter Poised on nearly an acre composed of 2 lots, the main house
tops and breakfast area opens to a beautiful terrace with is a beyond charming remodeled country ranch home with 3
expansive views. The master bedroom includes a large bd, 3.5 ba, center island kitchen, family room, + living room
walk-in closet and dual updated baths. The complex features all open to a glass-enclosed gallery sun porch capturing the
24-hour gated security, beautifully landscaped scenery, a magnificent views, sprawling grounds & pool. 2 spacious
pool, a gym, and tennis courts. guest bungalows are perfect for guests or a creative's haven
MLS#19-423532 & are subtly nestled on the grounds. Lrg motor court +2 car
: arage provides ample parking for many cars. This is a ver
Susan Smith 310.415.5175 _ g ec?al pro ol pié parking Y Y
[HILTON & HYLAND www.susansmithrealty.com | p property
MLS#19-487176
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450
¥ 10535 WILSHIRE BLVD #PH 7 Refresh. 11-2 rev COMPASS BW / CB BW 1766Westridge.com |
$1,395,000 242 1sty-CONTEMPORARY ==
PRESTIGIOUS PENTHOUSE ON THE 11344 CHENAULT ST Open 11-2 N E‘ M
19TH FLOOR $2,649,000 5+4 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY
Prestigious 19 floor Penthouse at Wilshire Marquis Luxury FRENCH CHATEAU W/SOARING CEILINGS
High-Rise Condo. Warner School. Double Entry Wood Door
to the unit brings you to the large open living room & dining IN COVETED BRENTWOOD GLEN!
area w/ two romantic fireplaces & large balconies with a 185 Extremely bright & peaceful sophisticated estate w/flowing
degrees gorgeous city, ocean view & Catalina -perfect for floorplan & custom European Beau Sejour tile work. Grand
entertaining. The building includes 24-Hr Security, Swimming center hall w/fpl can be formal living rm or dining rm.
Pool, Spa, Sun-deck, Lovely Outdoor Garden Patio, Gym Spacious living rm w/architectural ceiling & double French
w/new Equipment, Rec Room, Sauna, BBQ Area, 3 Tennis drs to prvt yard w/pool. Formal dining rm w/paneled ceiling
Courts Including 2 on the Roof-Top. & French drs to yard. Sumptuous downstairs master suite w/
MLS#19-468164 fpl & walk-in closet. Open kitch w/SS appl & breakfast area. 4
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500 bds up, all w/high ceilings & treetop views. 2nd master suite
|co|_pw5|_|_ BANKER BH AMAZING VIEWS OF THE OCEAN AND CATALINA | upstairs w/sitting area.
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313
10660 WILSHIRE #1406 Open 11-2 rev [SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD 5 bd+ 4 ba+ Family Rm+ 3,390 sqft+ Pool |
$1,325,000 24+2.5
320 N CLIFFWOOD AVE Open 112
RETREAT IN THE CITY $6,995,000 5+6 TRADITIONAL red
Captivating views greet you to this retreat in the heart of INCREDIBLE NEW PRICE! PRIME
the city. Stunning contemporary and spacious two bedroom BRENTWOOD TRADITIONAL

Nestled on a quiet street just North of Sunset Blvd lies
this fabulous opportunity to develop or restore in prime
Brentwood. The current property consists of 5 bdrms, 5.5
bths, & 4,000+ sq.ft. of living space on a sprawling 18,000+
sq.ft. lot. Original features include custom moldings, hwd
floors, & an abundance of windows that welcome natural
light. Mature garden, patios & pool. This property has
fantastic potential in a peaceful & tranquil setting, minutes

COMPASS Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro | from the heart of Brentwood Village.
_ MLS#19-440198
05 Westwood - Century City Lease |‘éa(§iEIgAVI\IIIIsELL BANKER $10-285-7508 Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher |
10833 WILSHIRE BLVD #224 Open 11-2 632B3 N EW 12626 SUNSET BLVD Open 11-2 r d
$4,200 2+2 CONTEMPORARY $2,195,000 4+3 2sty-MID-CENTURY e
LUXURY LEASES ON WILSHIRE ATRUE GEM IN BRENTWOOD
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
Entertain in your private, expansive outdoor spaces w/ BRAND NEW BUILT 2019
mature tree coverage, grassy yard, swimmers pool & 10+ CONTEMPORARY HOME

Breathtaking Panoramic Views Downtown LA

Track your client’s preferences in real time
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

WEDNESDAY OPEN HOUSES

44 Westlake Village Single Family 9033 VISTA GRANDE ST #PH rev
$8,499 3+4 CONTEMPORARY
1090 VISTA RIDGE LN Open 12-2 d
$5,495,000 7+10 MEDITERRANEAN re
PENTHOUSE-PRIVATE DIRECT ELEVATOR ACCESS..
NOW MAJOR $500,000 PRICE Discrete NYC meets MIAMI in this Beverly Hills/ West
REDUC‘”ON, VACANT & READY! Hollywood area 2 story Penthouse w/ loft to HUGE private

MLS#18-376958

Judy Ross/Kevin Cordasco 310-285-7504
|COLDWELL BANKER RES

Bring your vision & your decorator. Endless potential to
remodel this Medit. compound to your taste. Guard-gated
North Ranch Estates on 3+ acre knoll w/ views. Nearly
10,000 SF w/ 7 BR, 10 BA, pool hse & casita. Courtyd entry,
grand foyer, great rm w/ 25-ft clgs, dining rm, chef's kit &
breakfast rm. MBR w/ sitting rm, fp, walk-in clos, spacious
BA & gym. 5 en-suite guest BRs & playrm. Beam clgs, hdwd
flrs, skylights, theater, elevator & 4-car garage. Gardens,
patios, lagoon pool & water slide.

www.1090VistaRidge.com |

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

93 Eagle Rock

Single Family

3 bathrooms, and a spacious full guest house with 1 car
4557 ROUND TOP DR Open 11-2 N EW garage. Gleaming Hardwood floors,g and fireplace all bathe
$1,050,000 3+3 COUNTRY ENGLISH in the home's abundance of natural light, courtesy of well-
placed windows. This ever-charming abode also offers a
great flow for entertaining, and features a huge backyard
with room for pool. Enviable Chef's kitchen is outfitted with
Behind a private fence is a "done to the 9s" updated Country Stainless Steel appliances, granite counters, and newer
English home that unites modern & traditional design. The cabinets.
living room has soaring ceilings that bring the outdoors MLS#19-486896
inside, with huge views of the city below. The updated Alejandro Lombardo 310-274-3900
kitchen has stainless steel appliances, newer cabinets & KELLER WILLIAMS DOWN Wshr
quartz countertops. On the lower level is the 3rd bedroom, a
full bath & family room with bar that opens to a large patio &
outdoor pavilion. Look no further for a wonderful home, and . P
all that NELA has to offer. 86 Pasadena SIgR
Carrabba Grou 323-899-2900
COMPASS P www.EagleRockView.com | 970 MESA VERDE RD NEW
$1,350,000 3+2

MLS#19-462854

terrace of City Lights & Hollywood Hills views & private gym
area. Beautifully equipped & furnished for discriminating
client. 2 bedrm, Loft, 3.5 bath, North & South balcony's,
Side by side parking. Small 3 unit building. Close to
cafe's,Soho House.Loft bathrm w/ indoor/outdoor shower to
private terrace.Furnished, term may be negotiable.

Wayne Saks 310-710-7715

RODEO REALTY - BEVER Blt-Ins

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family
6125 WARNER DR red

$2,545,000 2695000 4435 TRADITIONAL

Elegant and BRIGHT traditional home offering 4 bedrooms,

BY APPOINTMENT

10 West Hollywood Vicinity

Condo / Co-op

1050 N EDINBURGH AVE #306

$1,395,000

3+4

rev

4sty-MEDITERRANEAN

MLS#19-449372

Andrew Scott
|[REAL ESTATE BROKER S

646-379-1587

Beautiful & spacious, with great street privacy and expansive
views of LA this top floor unit is not to be missed! Perched
on the top two floors of a 4 story building this unit boasts
a huge main living area, and a master bedroom all ringed
by an external balcony. The main floor also has a kitchen
and smaller bedroom with ensuite bathroom. The 4th floor
has another master bedroom with ensuite bathroom with
soaking tub and its own private balcony with unhindered
views of West LA!

626-533-8001

EXQUISITE IN PASADENA!

Thoughtful design, pride of ownership and fine quality
construction illuminate this charming home, built by E.A.
Daniell in 1941, This home typifies everything that makes
Pasadena's exclusive South San Rafael neighborhood so
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